
Description
FY2011 Actuals

(9216)
FY2012 Conference

Committee (9050)
FY2012 Authorized

(9055)
FY2012

Management Plan
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FY2013 Governor
(9494)

FY2013 Governor
Amended (9727)

FY2013 Governor vs FY2013 Governor
Amended

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
University of Alaska

891,083.2 891,083.2 910,842.1 920,536.2889,103.2 9,694.1 1.1%820,355.3Department Totals

Funding Sources:
137,953.7 137,953.7 139,694.3 147,194.3137,953.7 7,500.0 5.4%134,076.71002  Fed Rcpts (Fed)

4,777.3 4,777.3 4,777.3 4,777.34,777.3 0.0 0.0%4,777.31003  G/F Match (UGF)
343,277.4 343,277.4 348,009.8 349,553.0341,297.4 1,543.2 0.4%333,599.11004  Gen Fund (UGF)
16,201.1 16,201.1 16,201.1 16,201.116,201.1 0.0 0.0%12,524.21007  I/A Rcpts (Other)

605.8 605.8 605.8 605.8605.8 0.0 0.0%605.81037  GF/MH (UGF)
314,092.1 314,092.1 325,971.5 326,622.4314,092.1 650.9 0.2%264,439.51048  Univ Rcpt (DGF)

9,530.7 9,530.7 10,530.7 10,530.79,530.7 0.0 0.0%9,191.21061  CIP Rcpts (Other)
1,481.5 1,481.5 1,481.5 1,481.51,481.5 0.0 0.0%1,378.31092  MHTAAR (Other)
5,042.6 5,042.6 5,449.1 5,449.15,042.6 0.0 0.0%4,873.91151  VoTech Ed (DGF)

58,121.0 58,121.0 58,121.0 58,121.058,121.0 0.0 0.0%54,889.31174  UA I/A (Other)

Totals:
348,660.5 348,660.5 353,392.9 354,936.1346,680.5 1,543.2 0.4%338,982.2Unrestricted General (UGF)
319,134.7 319,134.7 331,420.6 332,071.5319,134.7 650.9 0.2%269,313.4Designated General (DGF)
85,334.3 85,334.3 86,334.3 86,334.385,334.3 0.0 0.0%77,983.0Other Funds

137,953.7 137,953.7 139,694.3 147,194.3137,953.7 7,500.0 5.4%134,076.7Federal Funds
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